Albion Park Race 1 Distance 1660m Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 2:04.70 MileRate: 2:00.80 LeadTime:  3.70s First Qtr: 29.00s Second Qtr: 33.10s  Third Qtr: 30.50s Fourth Qtr: 28.40s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

8 REGALIA 1 0.0m 2:04.70 5859s (0) 28.06s (0)

1BETTOR BECAUSE 2  0.4m 2:04.73 58.93s (0) 28.43s (0)

4 LA PISTOLA 3  6.8m 2:05.18 59.31s (1) 28.80s (1)

3 FEELING FROSTY 4 7.4m 2:05.23 58.99s (1) 28.49s (1)

6 KAMEKONA 5 13.5m 2:05.66 58.75s (1) 28.34s (1)

5 OVERTHEMOON 6 149m 2:05.76 59.19s (1) 28.68s (2)

2 FEELING FABULOUS 7 16.6m 2:05.88 59.50s (0) 28.94s (0)
10 ASHLEE NITRO 8 20.1m 2:06.13 59.41s (0) 28.85s (0)

7 OUR MASQUERADE 9 22.2m 2:06.28 59.21s (0) 28.64s (0)

9 STELLAR ANTARES 10 30.3m 2:06.85 59.60s (1) 29.03s (1)

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
RACING www. pjdata.com.au
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 2 Distance 1660m Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 2:01.30 MileRate: 1:57.60 LeadTime: 3.50s First Qtr: 27.70s Second Qtr: 30.80s  Third Qtr: 29.50s Fourth Qtr: 29.80s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
6 TOO GOOD FOR YOU 1 0.0m 2:01.30 59.30s (0) 29.80s (0) %ﬁﬁ 0.0

10CONTRARY COURAGE 2 6.8m 2:01.81 57.85s (0) 29.40s (2) %sﬂ(# +19.6
7 MOONLIGHT JACK 3 69m 2:01.81 58.24s (1) 29.76s (2) mﬁ +14.3

8 JAKES ARK 4 12.3m 2:02.22 59.16s (0) 29.27s
9BETTERTHAN TORQUE 5 242m 2:03.10 59.92s (1) 31.13s
2 NAUGHTYINHEAVEN 6 24.3m 2:03.11 60.36s (0) 30.57s
3 DIAMONDS FOR COCO 7 25.0m 2:03.16 59.69s (0) 29.80s
4NON PASSARE 8 31.9m 2:03.68 60.85s (1) 31.39s
1ALLYS FELLA 9 36.7m 2:04.03 61.63s (0) 31.80s

5THE RAGNBONE MAN 10 44.4m 2:04.61 60.00s (0) 30.35s

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 3 Distance 1660m Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 2:00.00 MileRate: 1:56.30 LeadTime:  3.40s First Qtr: 27.80s Second Qtr: 30.30s  Third Qtr: 29.00s Fourth Qtr: 29.50s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
3 MALONE 1 0.0m 2:00.00 58.16s (1) 29.29s (1) %ﬁ( +4.6
4 CLASSYTOFF 2 2.3m 2:00.17 58.67s (0) 29.67s (0) 23 h%ﬂ
12 PAY ME INTEREST 3  45m 2:00.33 57.51s (1) 28.42s (2) %9&( +13.5
11JUST ROKIN 4 11.0m 2:00.81 57.18s (1) 28.50s (2) W# +18.0
5DONOMOOR 5 11.7m 2:00.86 58.67s (1) 29.60s (1) 23 hm

2 DONT BE JEALOUS 6 18.0m 2:01.33 59.00s (0) 30.05s (0) 68 h%ﬁ
1LIVING FREE 7 19.1m 2:01.41 59.55s (0) 30.47s (0) _14.3hw

6 CURRUMBINKID 8 27.7m 2:02.04 5804s (1) 29.36s (2) %aﬁ +6.3

9 ALL MADNESS 9 30.6m 2:02.26 59.77s (2) 30.67s (2) Wh ~17.4
7IRRESISTABLE GABBY 10 43.2m 2:03.19 59.99s (1) 30.12s (1) %ﬁh 204

8 OUR MAGIC MOLLY 11 56.8m 2:04.19 61.41s (0) 31.90s (0) %ﬁh ~39.8
10 MADAM EXCEPTIONAL 12 66.4m 2:04.90 61.67s (0) 31.83s (0) %aﬂ(h —43.4

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
RACING www. pjdata.com.au
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 4 Distance 1660m

Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 2:00.90

NoHorse

6 SNAKES N LADDERS

10FEEL THE REIGN

12 VINNIE THE POET

2 MAYTHEHORSEBWITHU

7VICTREE MIKAYLA

1OO0ZINVILLE

5RADAR HILL

4 DIAMANTINA DEVIL

9 MODERNDAY FALCON

8 BARBOO

3PRIVATE JUJON

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Plc Margin
1 0.0m
2 15m
3 29m
4  4.4m
5 6.5m
6 7.5m
7 7.6m
8 9.2m
9 21.8m

10 26.0m

11 26.3m

MileRate: 1:57.30

LeadTime:

3.40s

First Qtr: 26.90s Second Qtr: 30.80s  Third Qtr: 29.00s Fourth Qtr: 30.80s

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:00.90

2:01.02

2:01.12

2:01.24

2:01.40

2:01.48

2:01.49

2:01.61

2:02.58

2:02.90

2:02.93

58.71s

58.43s

57.92s

59.79s

60.29s

59.61s

60.01s

58.89s

60.70s

60.53s

59.36s

(1)
(1)

(1)

30.57s

30.36s

29.79s

30.82s

31.30s

30.38s

30.91s

29.09s

31.51s

30.89s

31.42s

(2)
(2)
(2)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(1)
(0)

{/BRED

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

%’ﬁ# +14.1
gp&( #
%ﬁh +0.2
6.5 hm

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 5 Distance 1660m Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 1:59.50 MileRate: 1:55.80 LeadTime: 3.60s First Qtr: 27.10s Second Qtr: 30.30s  Third Qtr: 29.10s Fourth Qtr: 29.40s

NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
8ZALTA 1 00m 1:59.50 57.32s (0) 28.71s (2) %aﬁq
9 SPRINGFIELD SPIRIT 2  53m 1:59.89 58.39s (1) 29.47s (1) %ﬂd +15

2 ALLNIGHT MLADY 3 12.8m 2:00.44 59.29s (1) 30.34s (1) _10'8h%ﬁ
1GUTS 4 17.0m 2:00.75 58.89s (0) 29.61s (2) 54 hm
7 ROWDYS ACE 5 17.8m 2:00.81 58.88s (1) 30.05s (1) 52 hm

4JACKS GAMBIT 6 19.4m 2:00.93 58.25s (0) 29.49s (0) m‘ +3.4
12 GLASSCUTTERSPIRIT 7 202m 2:00.98 58.22s (1) 29.40s (1) m# +3.8
11 FALCON VISTA 8 21.6m 2:01.09 58.70s (1) 29.61s (2) 8 hm
6 HAPPY SCHNAPPS 9 249m 2:01.33 58.27s (0) 29.45s (0) %aﬁd +31

5DOOLITTLE DANDY 10 25.3m 2:01.36 60.35s (0) 31.26s (0) Wh 753
3 GRINYDONTCHA 11 57.2m 2:03.70 62.20s (0) 32.77s (0) % ‘(‘ _
l@ﬁ 50.6

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 6 Distance 1660m Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 1:58.70 MileRate: 1:55.10 LeadTime: 3.50s First Qtr: 27.30s Second Qtr: 30.00s  Third Qtr: 28.80s Fourth Qtr: 29.10s

NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

4 MONIVAE 1 00m 1:58.70 57.29s (1) 28.97s (1) %ﬁq +8.4
12 JACKS AT THE BEACH 2 41m 1:59.00 57.31s (2) 28.92s (1) %ﬁ# +8.1

3SIR JULIAN 3 4.4m 1:59.02 58.22s (0) 29.42s (0) _a. b ‘(

8 SOHO SHANGHAI 4  61m 1:59.14 57.50s (0) 28.79s (0) m# 455

7 RAFFERTY DELIGHTS 5 7.2m 1:59.22 57.19s (2) 28.78s (1) W# 19.8

10ROCKNROLL MUSIC 6 12.2m 1:59.59 57.64s (0) 28.62s (0) %a{(‘ 136

9RISKY BUZINESS 7 153m 1:59.81 57.72s (1) 28.71s (2) Wd 425

5BACK PAGE NEWS 8 15.9m 1:59.86 58.76s (1) 29.82s (0) _11.9hm
6 LEWY RISK 9 22.2m 2:00.32 58.96s (2) 30.16s (2) h%aﬁ

2 MAMMALS FLASH 10 25.6m 2:00.56 58.84s (1) 29.61s (1) %ﬁh ~13.0

1HEAVENS HINT 11 48.0m 2:02.19 60.88s (0) 30.44s (0) Wh —41.2
11 ALOHA DON HO 12 62.7m 2:03.26 60.61s (1) 30.62s (0) %ﬂh -37.5

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 7 Distance 2138m

Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 2:37.00 MileRate: 1:58.20

NoHorse

12 SHADOW PASS

11FRANCO TOTEM

9 SPEEDIE MCARDLE

3EVELYN JAY

4RUFFALO

2 MONUMENTAL

8BLAZING VC

1REGAL NIGHTSHADE

7MAC SWEET

10BIG IN AMERICA

5 CHEVALS DIAMOND

6 DOWNAN OUT

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1

2

10

11

12

Plc Margin

0.0m

1.1m

15.7m

18.2m

25.6m

26.2m

27.2m

27.7m

32.2m

32.3m

32.8m

34.5m

LeadTime:

38.80s

First Qtr: 30.40s Second Qtr:

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:37.00

2:37.08

2:38.14

2:38.32

2:38.86

2:38.91

2:38.98

2:39.02

2:39.34

2:39.35

2:39.39

2:39.51

58.01s

58.68s

58.17s

59.00s

59.20s

59.85s

59.61s

60.28s

59.65s

59.06s

59.39s

59.21s

(1)
(0)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(0)

(0)
(0)

28.90s

29.18s

29.67s

29.57s

29.80s

29.97s

29.70s

30.39s

29.61s

30.42s

29.96s

29.43s

(1)
(0)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(2)
(1)
(1)

29.20s  Third Qtr: 29.50s Fourth Qtr: 29.10s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

%ﬁ# +8.0
1
Al oo

5.4 hiﬁﬁ(‘

il
-
%iﬁh ~13.

-17.0

8

Wh ~14.4
m# 6.3
mh -10.8
%ﬁh -8.3

{/BRED

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 8 Distance 2138m Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 2:36.70 MileRate: 1:57.90 LeadTime: 37.30s First Qtr: 31.30s Second Qtr: 30.30s  Third Qtr: 29.00s Fourth Qtr: 28.80s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
6 MANDY KRIDEN 1 0.0m 2:36.70 56.22s (1) 27.75s (2) %ﬁﬁ#
9 EPIRUS BOY 2  9.4m 2:37.38 57.58s (1) 29.45s (2) W‘ +3.0
12 THUNDER MAC 3 14.0m 2:37.71 57.60s (2) 29.45s (2) %ﬁd +2.8
10 MISTER HART 4 153m 2:37.80 57.66s (1) 29.21s (2) %-aﬂ(d +1.9
11 DOLLARBILL 5 21.4m 2:38.24 57.97s (0) 29.02s (1) 22 hm
8 MACHIN OUT 6 23.9m 2:38.42 58.46s (0) 29.28s (0) hm
7 OFFICIANADO 7 25.1m 2:3851 58.05s (2) 29.84s (3) 35 hm

4JAX NAVARO 8 26.6m 2:38.62 59.52s (1) 30.61s (1) Eﬂh -238
@

2 RIVERLEIGH WILLIAM 9 288m 2:38.77 59.33s (1) 30.40s (1) %ﬁh 212

10UR BUSCEMI 10 30.5m 2:38.90 59.28s (0) 30.09s (1) mh 205

5HEZ RAZOR SHARP 11 37.5m 2:39.40 60.51s (0) 31.50s (0) mh 375
3FAT KENNYS DROP 12 62.9m 2:41.23 61.95s (0) 32.67s (0) % ‘( _57.

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

