Albion Park Race 1 Distance 1660m

Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 2:04.70	MileR	ate: 2:00	.80	LeadTin	ne:	3.70s	First C	Qtr: 29	.00s	Second Qtr: 3	3.10s	Third Qtr: 30.50s	Fourth Qtr: 28.40s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W) -	400 Time	(W)				Finish P	osition and metres	gained from 800m
8 REGALIA	1	0.0m	2:04.70	58.59s	(0)	28.06s	(0)						+4.2
1 BETTOR BECAUSE	2	0.4m	2:04.73	58.93s	(0)	28.43s	(0)					-0.4	- SAL
4 LA PISTOLA	3	6.8m	2:05.18	59.31s	(1)	28.80s	(1)				_	5.6 🛑 🗺	
3 FEELING FROSTY	4	7.4m	2:05.23	58.99s	(1)	28.49s	(1)				-	-1.2	
6 KAMEKONA	5	13.5m	2:05.66	58.75s	(1)	28.34s	(1)				F	+2.1	
5 OVERTHEMOON	6	14.9m	2:05.76	59.19s	(1)	28.68s	(2)			-3.9	SF P		
2 FEELING FABULOUS	7	16.6m	2:05.88	59.50s	(0)	28.94s	(0)			8.2	2		
10 ASHLEE NITRO	8	20.1m	2:06.13	59.41s	(0)	28.85s	(0)	—(6.9	-			
7 OUR MASQUERADE	9	22.2m	2:06.28	59.21s	(0)	28.64s	(0)	-4.2		M.			
9 STELLAR ANTARES	10	30.3m	2:06.85	59.60s	(1)	29.03s	(1)	S.C.		-9.5			





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 2 Distance 1660m

Gross Time: 2:01.30	MileR	ate: 1:57	.60	LeadTin	ne:	3.50s	First Q	tr: 27.70s	Second Qtr: 30).80s	Third Qtr: 29.50s	Fourth Qtr: 29.80s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		F	inish Po	osition and metres	gained from 800m
6 TOO GOOD FOR YOU	1	0.0m	2:01.30	59.30s	(0)	29.80s	(0)					6.0
10 CONTRARY COURAGE	2	6.8m	2:01.81	57.85s	(0)	29.40s	(2)				57 C	+19.6
7 MOONLIGHT JACK	3	6.9m	2:01.81	58.24s	(1)	29.76s	(2)				57 (-	+14.3
8 JAKES ARK	4	12.3m	2:02.22	59.16s	(0)	29.27s	(1)			0	Fee 1 .9	·
9 BETTERTHAN TORQUE	5	24.2m	2:03.10	59.92s	(1)	31.13s	(1)	-8.4	2		·	
2 NAUGHTYINHEAVEN	6	24.3m	2:03.11	60.36s	(0)	30.57s	(0)	.3	2			
3 DIAMONDS FOR COCO	7	25.0m	2:03.16	59.69s	(0)	29.80s	(0)	5. SP	(
4 NON PASSARE	8	31.9m	2:03.68	60.85s	(1)	31.39s	(1)	Fr.).9		
1 ALLYS FELLA	9	36.7m	2:04.03	61.63s	(0)	31.80s	(0)	A.		-31.	5	
5 THE RAGNBONE MAN	10	44.4m	2:04.61	60.00s	(0)	30.35s	(0)	Fre C	-9.4			





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 3 Distance 1660m

Thursday, 23 August 2018

										,	<u> </u>
Gross Time: 2:00.00	MileR	ate: 1:56	5.30	LeadTin	ne:	3.40s	First Qtr:	27.80s	Second Qtr: 30.30s	Third Qtr: 29.00s	Fourth Qtr: 29.50s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
3 MALONE	1	0.0m	2:00.00	58.16s	(1)	29.29s	(1)				+4.6
4 CLASSYTOFF	2	2.3m	2:00.17	58.67s	(0)	29.67s	(0)			-2.3	M
12 PAY ME INTEREST	3	4.5m	2:00.33	57.51s	(1)	28.42s	(2)			5	+13.5
11 JUST ROKIN	4	11.0m	2:00.81	57.18s	(1)	28.50s	(2)				+18.0
5 DONOMOOR	5	11.7m	2:00.86	58.67s	(1)	29.60s	(1)		-2.3	SAL C	
2 DONT BE JEALOUS	6	18.0m	2:01.33	59.00s	(0)	30.05s	(0)	-6	5.8 ⊨ 🗺 🍐		
1 LIVING FREE	7	19.1m	2:01.41	59.55s	(0)	30.47s	(0) _	-14.3			
6 CURRUMBINKID	8	27.7m	2:02.04	58.04s	(1)	29.36s	(2)		+6.3		
9 ALL MADNESS	9	30.6m	2:02.26	59.77s	(2)	30.67s	(2)	F.	-17.4		
7 IRRESISTABLE GABBY	10	43.2m	2:03.19	59.99s	(1)	30.12s	(1) 🦢	R.	-20.4		
8 OUR MAGIC MOLLY	11	56.8m	2:04.19	61.41s	(0)	31.90s	(0) 😸	F.		39.8	
10 MADAM EXCEPTIONAL	12	66.4m	2:04.90	61.67s	(0)	31.83s	(0) 😽	A .		13.4	





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 4 Distance 1660m

Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 2:00.90	MileR	ate: 1:57	.30	LeadTin	ne:	3.40s	First Qtr: 26.90s	Second Qtr: 30.80s	Third Qtr: 29.00s	Fourth Qtr: 30.80s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)	Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
6 SNAKES N LADDERS	1	0.0m	2:00.90	58.71s	(1)	30.57s	(2)			+14
10 FEEL THE REIGN	2	1.5m	2:01.02	58.43s	(1)	30.36s	(2)			+18.3
12 VINNIE THE POET	3	2.9m	2:01.12	57.92s	(1)	29.79s	(2)		te de la companya de	+25.1
2 MAYTHEHORSEBWITHU	J 4	4.4m	2:01.24	59.79s	(0)	30.82s	(0)		59	+0.2
7 VICTREE MIKAYLA	5	6.5m	2:01.40	60.29s	(0)	31.30s	(0)		-6.5	1
1 OOZINVILLE	6	7.5m	2:01.48	59.61s	(0)	30.38s	(0)		57 C	+2.5
5 RADAR HILL	7	7.6m	2:01.49	60.01s	(1)	30.91s	(1)		-2.8	
4 DIAMANTINA DEVIL	8	9.2m	2:01.61	58.89s	(0)	29.09s	(0)			+12.2
9 MODERNDAY FALCON	9	21.8m	2:02.58	60.70s	(1)	31.51s	(1) _12.0			r
8 BARBOO	10	26.0m	2:02.90	60.53s	(0)	30.89s	(0) 9.8			
3 PRIVATE JUJON	11	26.3m	2:02.93	59.36s	(1)	31.42s	(1)	+5.9		





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 5 Distance 1660m

Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 1:59.50	MileRate: 1:55.80	LeadTime:	3.60s	First Qtr: 27.10s	Second Qtr: 30.30s	Third Qtr: 29.10s	Fourth Qtr: 29.40s
NoHorse	Plc Margin Ti	ne 800Time (W) 400 Time	e (W)	Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
8 ZALTA	1 0.0m 1:5	0.50 57.32s (0) 28.71s	(2)			+16.2
9 SPRINGFIELD SPIRIT	2 5.3m 1:5	0.89 58.39s (1) 29.47s	(1)		F.	+1.5
2 ALLNIGHT MLADY	3 12.8m 2:0).44 59.29s (1) 30.34s	(1)	-10.8	M.	
1 GUTS	4 17.0m 2:0).75 58.89s (0) 29.61s	(2)	-5.4		
7 ROWDYS ACE	5 17.8m 2:0).81 58.88s (1) 30.05s	(1)	-5.2		
4 JACKS GAMBIT	6 19.4m 2:0).93 58.25s (0) 29.49s	(0)	+3.	4	
12 GLASSCUTTERSPIRIT	7 20.2m 2:0).98 58.22s (1) 29.40s	(1)	+3.8		
11 FALCON VISTA	8 21.6m 2:0	09 58.70s (1) 29.61s	(2) -2.8	- Fre		
6 HAPPY SCHNAPPS	9 24.9m 2:0	33 58.27s (0) 29.45s	(0)	+3.1		
5 DOOLITTLE DANDY	10 25.3m 2:0	36 60.35s (0) 31.26s	(0)		-25.3	
3 GRINYDONTCHA	11 57.2m 2:0	8.70 62.20s (0) 32.77s	(0)	-9	50.6	





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 6 Distance 1660m

Thursday, 23 August 2018

								•
Gross Time: 1:58.70	MileRate: 1:55	5.10 Le	adTime:	3.50s	First Qtr: 27.30s	Second Qtr: 30.00s	Third Qtr: 28.80s	Fourth Qtr: 29.10s
No Horse	Plc Margin	Time 800	Time (W)	400 Time	(W)	Finish	Position and metres g	ained from 800m
4 MONIVAE	1 0.0m	1:58.70 57	.29s (1)	28.97s	(1)			+8.4
12 JACKS AT THE BEACH	2 4.1m	1:59.00 57	.31s (2)	28.92s	(1)		5	+8.1
3 SIR JULIAN	3 4.4m	1:59.02 58	.22s (0)	29.42s	(0)		-4.4 🛑 🗺	(
8 SOHO SHANGHAI	4 6.1m	1:59.14 57	.50s (0)	28.79s	(0)		ST.	+5.5
7 RAFFERTY DELIGHTS	5 7.2m	1:59.22 57	.19s (2)	28.78s	(1)			+9.8
10 ROCKNROLL MUSIC	6 12.2m	1:59.59 57	.64s (0)	28.62s	(0)		+3.6	r
9 RISKY BUZINESS	7 15.3m	1:59.81 57	.72s (1)	28.71s	(2)	OF C.	+2.5	
5 BACK PAGE NEWS	8 15.9m	1:59.86 58	.76s (1)	29.82s	(0)	-11.9		
6 LEWY RISK	9 22.2m	2:00.32 58	.96s (2)	30.16s	(2) 14.6	SAC 1		
2 MAMMALS FLASH	10 25.6m	2:00.56 58	.84s (1)	29.61s	(1)	-13.0		
1 HEAVENS HINT	11 48.0m	2:02.19 60	.88s (0)	30.44s	(0)	-4	1.2	
11 ALOHA DON HO	12 62.7m	2:03.26 60	.61s (1)	30.62s	(0)	-3	7.5	





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 7 Distance 2138m

Thursday, 23 August 2018

							0
Gross Time: 2:37.00	MileRate: 1:58.20	LeadTime:	38.80s Fi	rst Qtr: 30.40s	Second Qtr: 29.20s	Third Qtr: 29.50s	Fourth Qtr: 29.10s
NoHorse	Plc Margin Time	800Time (W) 400 Time (W))	Finish I	Position and metres	gained from 800m
12 SHADOW PASS	1 0.0m 2:37.0	0 58.01s (1)) 28.90s (1)				+8.0
11 FRANCO TOTEM	2 1.1m 2:37.0	8 58.68s (0)) 29.18s (0)			-1.1	ST.
9 SPEEDIE MCARDLE	3 15.7m 2:38.1	4 58.17s (1)) 29.67s (2)		ST.	+5.9	
3 EVELYN JAY	4 18.2m 2:38.3	2 59.00s (1)) 29.57s (1)	-5.4	4 - 79	Y	
4 RUFFALO	5 25.6m 2:38.8	6 59.20s (1)) 29.80s (1)	8.2			
2 MONUMENTAL	6 26.2m 2:38.9	1 59.85s (0)) 29.97s (0)	SAL.	-17.0		
8 BLAZING VC	7 27.2m 2:38.9	8 59.61s (0)) 29.70s (0)	ST.	-13.8		
1 REGAL NIGHTSHADE	8 27.7m 2:39.0	2 60.28s (0)) 30.39s (0)	57	-22.9		
7 MAC SWEET	9 32.2m 2:39.34	4 59.65s (0)) 29.61s (0)	574 (-14.4		
10 BIG IN AMERICA	10 32.3m 2:39.3	5 59.06s (1)) 30.42s (2)	579 -	-6.3		
5 CHEVALS DIAMOND	11 32.8m 2:39.3	9 59.39s (0)) 29.96s (1)		-10.8		
6 DOWNAN OUT	12 34.5m 2:39.5	1 59.21s (0)) 29.43s (1)	57 -	-8.3		
				1			





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 8 Distance 2138m

Thursday, 23 August 2018

Gross Time: 2:36.70	MileRate: 1:57.90	LeadTime	37.30s	First Qtr: 31.30s Second Qtr: 30.30s Third Qtr: 29.00s Fourth Qtr: 28.80s
NoHorse	Plc Margin	Time 800Time (V	/) 400 Time (\	W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
6 MANDY KRIDEN	1 0.0m 2	36.70 56.22s (2	.) 27.75s (2)
9 EPIRUS BOY	2 9.4m 2	37.38 57.58s (:	.) 29.45s (2) +3.0
12 THUNDER MAC	3 14.0m 2	37.71 57.60s (2	2) 29.45s (2) +2.8
10 MISTER HART	4 15.3m 2	37.80 57.66s (2	.) 29.21s (2) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11 DOLLARBILL	5 21.4m 2	38.24 57.97s (()) 29.02s (1) -2.4
8 MACHIN OUT	6 23.9m 2	38.42 58.46s (()) 29.28s (
7 OFFICIANADO	7 25.1m 2	38.51 58.05s (2	2) 29.84s (3) _3.5
4 JAX NAVARO	8 26.6m 2	38.62 59.52s (2	.) 30.61s (1) -23.8
2 RIVERLEIGH WILLIAM	9 28.8m 2	38.77 59.33s (2	.) 30.40s (1)
1 OUR BUSCEMI	10 30.5m 2	38.90 59.28s (()) 30.09s (1)
5 HEZ RAZOR SHARP	11 37.5m 2	39.40 60.51s (()) 31.50s (0)
3 FAT KENNYS DROP	12 62.9m 2	41.23 61.95s (()) 32.67s (0) FREE - 57.5





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser